1
2
3
Company Introduction
Company History
Company Achievements
Company Technologies
Mobility Batteries

Specialized Equipment.
A proven standard in battery solutions, validated
through diverse traction battery applications and
extensive supply track records.
The Standard of Battery Solutions
17
18
Golf Cart Lithium Battery
E-SOLUTION Golf Cart Lithium Battery Features
✓ Korea’s first LFP battery for golf carts (2010): 3–4× longer lifespan vs. lead-acid batteries, 40% lower operating costs
✓ 12 years of operational experience, securing extensive technical data across all golf cart platforms
✓ Largest lineup of golf cart lithium batteries in Korea (12 models available)
✓ Official supplier to Hitachi OE, a major golf cart distributor in Korea
✓ 22,000 battery sets supplied and No.1 replacement market share in Korea (as of 2025)
Model Nominal Voltage Capacity Length [L] Width [W] Height [H] Weight
GV48100 51.2 V 100 Ah 289.6 mm 580 mm 248 mm 50 kg
GV48113 51.2 V 113 Ah 720 mm 200 mm 250 mm 45 kg
GV48120 51.2 V 120 Ah 289 mm 1080 mm 193 mm 65 kg
GV48124 51.2 V 124 Ah 830 mm 240 mm 270 mm 55 kg
GV48160 51.2 V 160 Ah 640 mm 290 mm 280 mm 69 kg
GV7270 76.8 V 70 Ah 224 mm 1079 mm 193 mm 55 kg
GV7280 76.8 V 80 Ah 730 mm 225 mm 200 mm 48 kg
GV72100 76.8 V 100 Ah 224 mm 1079 mm 248 mm 60 kg
GV72105 76.8 V 105 Ah 830 mm 240 mm 282 mm 65 kg
GV72113 76.8 V 113 Ah 750 mm 240 mm 280 mm  72 kg
GV72120 76.8 V 120 Ah 875 mm 240 mm 280 mm  75 kg
Specifications
Company Products
1919
E-SOLUTION’s golf cart LFP battery delivers an economical energy solution that reduces operating costs by approximately

200×170×
280 mm
200×360×
170 mm
170×135×310 mm
Weight 5.6 kg 6.25 kg 7.6 kg 8.6 kg 14 kg 20 kg 9.25 kg
✓ Various lithium cells available beyond those listed in the table below.Specifications
Personal Mobility Lithium Battery
Company Products
23
Floor Scrubber Lithium Battery
Model Nominal Voltage Capacity Length [L] Width [W] Height [H] Weight
FM24100
25.6 V
100 Ah 265 mm 323 mm 248 mm 26 kg
FM24113 113 Ah 290 mm 212 mm 252 mm 20 kg
FM24120 120 Ah 265 mm 694.2 mm 197.5 mm 37 kg
FM24140 140 Ah 765 mm 694.2 mm 197.5 mm 37 kg
FM24200 200 Ah 265 mm 694.2 mm 248 mm 52 kg
FM36100
38.4 V
100 Ah 224 mm 566.6 mm 248 mm 39 kg
FM36113 113 Ah 293 mm 240 mm 279 mm 30 kg
FM36120 120 Ah 448 mm 566.6 mm 193.3 mm 55 kg
FM36140 140 Ah 448 mm 566.6 mm 193.3 mm 55 kg
FM36200 200 Ah 448 mm 566.6 mm 248 mm 72 kg
E-SOLUTION Indoor Cleaning Vehicle Lithium Battery Features
✓ Developed and commercialized LFP batteries for indoor electric cleaning vehicles (2016)
✓ Proven LFP battery technology based on over a decade of golf cart battery experience
✓ Various LFP battery models available for cleaning vehicles: 24V, 36V, 48V systems